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BACKGROUND:

Q

We surveyed 1,500 US consumers balanced to census to scope grocers, grocery delivery, and meal kits.

FINDINGS:

Q
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Online grocery ordering gained considerably during the pandemic, but engagement/adoption trends have been flatter in the past
few months. Despite this trend, the % of consumers who ordered from Amazon Fresh in the past month still increased to a new
high this month (the rest of the online grocers we track rolled over m/m following significant gains made previously during the
pandemic).

The same trend is visible in our meal kits tracking data. Meal kits engagement increased considerably throughout the pandemic,
but it has been flatter in recent months with some roll-over for specific platforms.

Conversely, in-store grocery shopping saw a bit of a bump in engagement in the past few months after seeing traffic drop during
the pandemic. Target has grown its share of consumers shopping it for grocery over the past year.

Though self-reported engagement with Instacart has flattened in the last couple months, the % of consumers who use the
platform has increased considerably since the start of the pandemic. Notably, the average age of Instacart users was driven quite a
bit higher in age since ~ March of 2020. Put another way, the pandemic pulled forward adoption of Instacart by older cohorts.
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Have you gotten groceries delivered in the past month from any of the following?
Posed to all respondents.

—Amazon Fresh —Jet Fresh
—Peapod Fresh Direct
—From Another Service Not Listed Here —I|nstacart

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%
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0%

——I have not had groceries delivered in the past month
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Have you gotten meal kits delivered from any of the following in the past month?
Posed to all respondents.

—Blue Apron —Sun Basket —Plated Purple Carrot —HelloFresh —Home Chef —From another meal kit service not listed here

16%
14%
12%
10%
8%
6%
4%
2%

0%

——I have not had a meal kit deliverad in the past month

May (17)

May (19)
Jun (19]

¢

5

research@bespokeintel.com | 914-630-0512 K

<
\0‘

‘e


mailto:research@bespokeintel.com

C /NS

»'*,::\;) Bespoke Intel | Survey Research GROCERY

Please characterize your experience with ordering groceries online:
Posed to all respondents.

—1 have never ordered groceries online —| ordered groceries online once, but not again since

—1| order groceries online occasionally | order groceries online regularly
90%

80%
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60%
50%
40%

30%

AN —
20% s el

10%

0%

¢

R RRRRARERT R ® 0 0 00 0TI g adandaaocgogoogcogoeddaggddgogog
SofdfddoddfddddddodddodddoddodddoddIddddldadsadalfafdaddadadan
>c S wag 2 Yo 5 s >CcT5 woy Q9O 5y >cS wos 2 co05 sy >c35 w3 Pl s aFgec S wao
2328628822233 8c288¢s5x$23~"233°0288¢esg323~"2rvozo8e=<323"234

research@bespokeintel.com | 914-630-0512

N

o/

‘e


mailto:research@bespokeintel.com

5;?:;0) Bespoke Intel | Survey Research GROCERY

Please characterize your experience with ordering meal kits online:
Posed to all respondents.

—1I have never ordered meal kits —1 ordered meal kits once, but not again since —1 order meal kits online occasionally | order meal kits online regularly
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Costco

PN
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Albertsons

WalMart

Whole Foods
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Have you visited any of the following in the past month for groceries or grocery related items?

Posed to all respondents.

&
"
8%
6%
4%
2%
0%

[A

16%
14%
12%
10%

(12) dos
(12) Ing
(12) Aol
(12) Jen
(12) uep
(0z) noN
(0z) das
(02) Ing
(0z) Aol
(0z) Jel
(0g) uer
(67) AON
(61) das
(6T) InC
(61) Aol
Mm: e
61) uep
(8T) AoN
(81) das
81) InC
81) Aely
81) el
81) uep
(£1) roN
(£1) das
(£1) InC
(£1) Aol

(17) dss
(Te) Inc

(12) Aoy
(T2) sel
(1z) uec
(02) AoN

(£1) InC
(£1) hew

(1) des
(12) Ing
(12) Aew
(12) 4Bl
(1e) uer
(0z) AoN
(oz) das
(02) Ing
(0z) Aew
(0Z) 1B
(07) uer
(6T) AON
(61) das
(6T) InC
(6T) Aol
Mo: ey
6T) uep
(81) AoN
(81) das
81) INC
81) Aely
1) 4ol
81) uef
(£1) roN
(£1) das
(£1) InC
(£1) Ael

(12) dos
(12) Ing

(12) Aol
(12) Jen
(12) uep
(0z) noN
(0z) das
(02) Ing

(0z) Aol
(0z) Jel
(0g) uer
(67) AON

(£1) InC
(£1) Aol

Aldi

Trader Joe's

SuperValu

Kroger

25%
20%
15%
10%
5%
0%

(1) dos
(12} InC
(12) ARl
(12) Jel
(12) ueg
(0z) AoN
(0z) das
(0z) Inc
(0z) Aely
(0z) tew
(0g) uer
(61) AON
(61) das
(6T) InC
(61) Aely
Mm: ey
61) ueg
(8T) AoN
(g1) das
ch I
81) Aely
Mm: Jep
81) ueg
(£1) noN
(£1) das
(1) Inc
(£1) Aely

(17) dss
(Te) Inc

(12) Aoy
(T2) sel
(1z) uec
(02) AoN

(£1) InC
(£1) hew

(1) des
(12) Ing
(12) Aew
(12) 4Bl
(1e) uer
(0z) AoN
(oz) das
(02) Ing
(0z) Aew
(0Z) 1B
(07) uer
(6T) AON
(61) das
(6T) InC
(6T) Aol
Mo: ey
6T) uep
(81) AoN
(81) das
81) INC
81) Aely
1) 4ol
81) uef
(£1) roN
(£1) das
(£1) InC
(£1) Ael

(1e) dos
(12) InC

(12) Ao
(12) Jely
(1) uer
(0z) noN
(0g) des

(£1) In
(£1) Aew

Food Lion

Hannaford

Stop and Shop

Giant

(1e) bny
(12) ung
(1e) 1dy
(12) 94
(0z) 220
(02) 0
(0z) bny
(0z) unt
(0z) +dy
(02) g2
(61) 22
(6T) 0
(61) bny
(61) ung
(1) 4dy

(61) g2
(81) 22q
(81) 20
(81) by
(81) ung

(81) dy
(81) gad
(£1) 220
(1) PO
(£1) By
(£1) ung

(12) bny
(12) ung
(12) dy
(12) 924
(0g) 22q
(0z) PO
(0z) By
(0z) unt
(0z) 4dy
(0z) a4
(61)22q
(61) 10
(1) By
(6T) ung
(61) 4dy

(61) god
(81)22Q
(81) R0
(81) bny
(81) ung

(£1) ung

(12) By
(12) ung
(12) dy
(12) 984
(0z) 38a
(02) PO
(0z) bny
(o) ung
(0¢) 4dy
(0z) ga4
(67) 220
(61) 120
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(61) 4dy

(61) 9o
(81) 200
(81) R0
(81) bny
(81) ung

(81) Jdy
(81) 924
(£1)38Q
(£1) PO
(£1) by

(£1) ung

(12) bny
(12) ung
(12) dv
(12) 9o
(0z) 220
(0z) PO
(o) By
(0z) ung
(0z) 4dy
(0z) ga4
(61)28Q
(61) PO
(61) bny
(61) ung
(61) 4dy

(61) a4
(81) 220
(81) PO
(81) bny
(81) ung

(81) 1dy
(81) a4
(£1)38Q
(£1) PO
(£1) By

(£1) ung

Ao

I did not visit a grocery store in the past month

Target
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In general, how do you feel about the thought of ordering groceries online?

Posed to all respondents.

l i 22%

24%
35%
40%

Very Positive

Positive

Neutral /| don't know
Negative

Very Negative

9%
N%

0% 20%

60% 80%
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Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
= May (21)
" Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
mJan (21)
® Dec (20)
= Nov (20)
m Oct (20)
mSep (20)
Aug (20)
W Jul (20)
= Jun (20)
m May (20)
mApr (20}
W Mar (20)
Feb (20)
W Jan (20}
HDec (19)
W Nov (19)
mOct (19)
mSep (19)
= Aug (19)
mJul (19)
mJun (19)
| May (19)
W Apr(19)
| Mar (19)
mFeb (19)
uJan (19)
W Dec (18)
W Nov (18]
mOct (18)
mSep (18)
mAug (18)
mJul (18)
mJun (18)
= May (18)
mApr (18)
m Mar (18)
mFeb (18)
m Jan (18)
mDec (17)

100%

Weighted Average

Sep 21) 338
Aug (21) 328
Jul(21) 337
Jun 21) 332
May (21 324
Apr(21) 320
Mar 21) 323
Feb (21) 320
Jan (21) 319
Dec (20} 316
Nov (20) ERE)
Oct (20) 316
Sep (20 313
Aug (20} 303
Jul{20) 236
Jun 20} 306
May (20} 302
Apr (20) 310
Mar (20) 200
Feb (20} 94
Jan (20) 289
Dec (19) 95
MNow (13) 297
Qct (1) 293
Sep (19) 287
Aug (19) 283
Jul (19) 94
Jun (19} 193
May (19) 393
Agr (19) 247
Mar (13} a4
Feb (19) 95
Jan (19} 247
Dec (18) 247
Now (18) 280
Oct (18) 94
Sep (18) 297
Aug (18} 257
Jul {18) 2492
Jun (18) 288
May (18} 293
Apr (18} 232
Mar {18} 2laz
Feh (18) 286
Jan (18} 280
Dec (17) 289
Very Negative Negative Neutral

Positive

Very Positive

oY,

%

o/
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What is your familiarity with Instacart?
Posed to all respondents.

15% Sep (21}
Aug (21
w2y
Jun (21)
"My (21
Use it regularky ape 21
Mar (21
Fab (21)
wJan (21
=Dec (20}
o =hov (20}
=0 (20
=Sep (20)
Aug (20)
ul(20)
Use toceasionally =un 20)
uhay (20]
wape (20}
har (20)
Feb (20)
W Jan (20}
WDec (19)
- Mov (18]
W Ooct (19)
WSep (19)
=g (18]
Used it once, but not again since i 19
W Jun (19}
whay 15} .
wape (9]
Weighted Average
=Feb (19)
W an (19)
W Dec (18)
W Now (18]
moa g
Heard of it, but haven't used it WSep (18] .
= Aug (18) i,
i) o
mun (18] i
= May (15} 266
mape (3] 268
mMar (12} 258
mFob (1) Feo 21 252
- Jani21 287
Dec (20} 249
mDec 17) o 20 e
Never haard of it ot 20) 238
Sep 20} 239
Aug 120} 233
Jul120) 235
Jun [20) 230
Moy 120} 233
Apr120) 224
60% am 100% Mar(20) | 2.2
Feb (20 | 05
Jan (20 | ——————— 2 0
Dec {19} | 02
How(1D] | 55
Jan(1s) | G
Dec (15 | —— 55
Now (15) | — 1157
Oct (13} |—— S
Sepls) |— 172
Aug (1) |— 155
ot
Jun 18]
Moy (18]
Apr ()
Mee (18}
Feh 1)
Jan {15) | EE— 150
Dee (17 145
Never haerd of i Heard oft, bu haven' used it Used it once, but ol agein since Use it ecasionally Use i regutarly
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What is your familiarity with Shipt?
Posed to all respondents.

1%

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
Use it regularly u May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
w Jan (21)
® Dec (20)
H Nov (20)
W Oct (20)
W Sep (20)
Use it occasionally Aug (20)
= Jul (20)
m Jun (20)
u May (20)
| Apr (20)
B Mar (20)
Feb (20)
H Jan (20)
m Dec (19)
. o m Nov (19)
Used it once, but not again since mOct (19)
W Sep (19)
= Aug (19) .
Weighted A
eighted Average
| May (19)
W Apr(19)
= Mar (19) Sep (21) 235
u Feb (19) SR E
Heard of it, but haven't used it u JDan {(1198)) Af. g:; 2'352 a7
u Dec Jun (21) 238
H Nov (18) May (21) 227
Apr (21) 2.40
:g’d {(“1?} Mar (21) [ —— 2 13
ep Feb (21) |—— 3
® Aug (18) Jan (21) 234
m Jul (18) Dec (20) | —— 7
Nov (20) |—— > 03
W Jun (18) Oct (20]  (E——————— 202
u May (18) Sep (20) [—— |55
i mApr (18 Aug (20) |E—— 2 00
Never heard of it . M‘;r{(w)) ;‘u”m) Zoo
u Feb (18) Jun (20)  — 37
® Jan (18) Ty (20 | —r0
- m Dec (17) Mar (20) 195
Feb (20) E———— 175
Jan (20} [
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100% E?s‘:E[IB: _1]1?33

Nov (19) |e—— 174
Oct (19) 169
Sep (19) E—— 155
Aug (19)  — 150
Jul (19)  p———— 148
Jun (19)  e— 150
May (19)  |—— 149
Apr (19]  |— 151
Mar (19)  |—— 147
Feb (19) |— 153
Jan (19)  (— 137
Dec (18) |— 144
Nov (18]  [ee—1.44
Oct (18)  |— 143
Sep (15) |E— 152
Aug (18) 1.46
Jul (18] [e— 145
Jun (18)  e— 47
May (15)  |— 147
Apr (18]  j— 132
Mar (18) 138
Feb (15) j— 133
Jan (15) |— 35
Dec(17)  j— 131

Never heard of it Heard of i, buthaven't used it~ Used it once. bulnot again since  Use it occasionally Use it regularly
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Have you changed how often you use grocery delivery (ie, Amazon Fresh, Whole Foods Delivery, Fresh
Direct, etc) because of the Coronavirus and its impact to your life / the economy?

Posed to all respondents
B Stopped B Reduced  No Change W Increased

m Not Applicable

Sep (21)
Aug (21)
Jul (21)
Jun (21)
May (21)
Apr (21)
Mar (21)
Feb (21)
Jan (21)
Dec (20)
Nov (20)
Oct (20)
Sep (20)
Aug (20)
Jul (20)
Jun (20)
May (20)
Apr (20)
Mar (20)
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Going forward, do you expect to use grocery delivery (ie, Amazon Fresh, Whole Foods Delivery, Fresh
Direct, etc) more or less often than normal because of the Coronavirus and its impact to your life /
the economy?

Posed to all respondents

H Less Than Normal Same B More Than Normal m Not Applicable

Sep (21) | 33% |
Avg (21 | o5 ! |
2 | - | |
Jun 21) — | ]
May (21 | — | | |
Apr (21 | - | | |
Mar (21 | - | ! |
feb 21 | o ! |
Jan (21 | — - ! |
Dec (20) | — - ! |
Now (20 | . | |
0t (20) | — | |
Sep (20) | - e S
Aug (20) | . e e
20 | - | e
Jun (20} | — - ! |
May (20) |26% /! |
Apr (20) | — - ! |
Mar (20) ! - | e

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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Average Age of Instacart users:
Posed to respondents who said they use Instacart regularly or occasionally.

Weighted Average Key:

1=1824
2 = 25-34
3 =35-44

4 = 45-54
5 = 5564
6 = 65-74
7= 75+

1

Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep Dec
(18) (18) (19) (19) (19) (19) (20) (20) (20) (20)
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Average Income of Instacart users:
Posed to respondents who said they use Instacart regularly or occasionally.

Weighted Average Key:

1 = Less than $15,000

2 = $15,000 to $24,999

3 = 825,000 to $49,999

4 = $50,000 to $74,999

5 = 875,000 to $99,999

6 = $100,000 to $149,999
7 = $150,000 to $199,999
8 = $200,000 to $249,999
9 = $250,000 to $499,999
10 = $500,000 to $999,999
11 = %1 million +
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Sep Dec
(18) (18) (19) (19) (19) (19) (20) (20) (20)

Sep Dec

Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep

(20) (21) (21) (21)
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Have you made any changes at all to avoid catching Covid?
Posed to respondents who said they use Instacart regularly or occasionally.

Aug (20) Sep(20) Oct(20) Nov(20) Dec(20) Jan(21) Feb(21) Mar(21) Apr(21) May(21) Jun(21) Jul(21) Aug(21) Sep(21)
Working from home

Avoiding large events/gatherings AV

Avoiding public transportation A
Reducing restaurant visits | l45% ] M
Keeping children home from school I 22% 9 b 9 9 9 6 IV
Cancelling or postponing travel - 6 D 6 b 6 A 9 AV W
Social distancing (ie, not shaking hands or hugging others) b 6 6 9 g 9 A
Reducing visits to stores for non-essential items . 40% 6 ) ) ) % y 9 SV
Cancelling or postponing business meetings or conferences lj% ljs% Izi% P P
Reducing visits to stores for everyday items 2%l 5% I 23% (RS
No changes at all to my daily routine [l o% [Flio% Fl1s [ 7% Fl1o% AN

Count

3.79 3.44 3.57 2.92 3.04 3.09 3.10 3.55 2.95 3.10 2.95 3.36 2.96 3.04 2.97 2.96 2.96 3.15
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